

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 66815770

---

Data publicarii	01.03.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.784,25 RON - 9.784,25 RON

---

Descriere: Sapa autoniv. 40 buc\*46.90=1876.00 Beton contact 5 buc\*125.00=625.00 Mortar MM3 15 buc\*18.75=281.25 Rifix 10 buc\*45.50=455.00 Plasa fib. sticla 100 mp\*3.95=395.00 Adeziv CM 11 10 buc\*39.50=395.00 Gipscarton 12.5 40 buc\*38.95=1558.00 EPS 100/5 2 bax\*118.00=236.00 EPS 80/100 4 BUC\*85.00=340.00 Adeziv Baukleber 10 buc\*23.50=235.00 Grund CT 7 4 buc\*35.90=143.60 Vopsea ulei pe baza de apa 2.5 15 buc\*115.00=1725.00 Hartie abraziva 80 10 m\*2.40=24.00 Hartie abraziva 100 10 m\*2.40=24.00 Rola zugrav 10 cm 10 buc\*2.60=26.00 Colorant 107 6 buc\*21.50=129.00 Colorant 105 5 buc\*21.50=107.50 Cap surubelnita 8 buc\*4.50=36.00 Banda adeziva 5cm 5 buc\*13.90=69.50 Vopsea ulei maro 2.5 1 buc\*74.00=74.00 Vopsea ulei pe baza de apa 2.5 6 buc\*115.00=690.00 Vaselina grafitata 4 kg 1 buc\*86.00=86.00 Inaltator sifon 2 buc\*24.50=49.00 Sifon pardodseala 2 buc\*12.50=25.00 Folie transparenta UW 6m\*29.90=179.40 mai putin

---